TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M1 M2 ] M3
POUIG 1 set1]setl]setl
MODAFFERI RENATO
CCB 100 100
FAOUEN PATRICK
ABOL 96 52
AUBERT ROUECHE ERIC 100 44

AGB

Totaux
Clst Mlz_ttih g:st Moy. Gen. I:I:_r)t’: mF;E. SE:’L
1 3 3 2,083 2,272 200 96
3 1 1 0,740 0,960 148 200
2 2 2 0,734 1,041 144 196




TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M1 M2 ]| M3
POUIQ 2 set1]setl]setl
DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC 71 | 100
HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
CCB 95 98
MILLET RAYMOND 100 | 100

BCRP

Totaux
Clst MI:ttf:h :tei Moy. Gen. II!-"Ia:,_r)tl: ml::;. s::)l
2 2 2 0,863 1,020 171 198
3 1 1 0,965 0,980 193 200
1 3 3 1,204 1,408 200 166




FFBILLARD
TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M3 | M4 | M2 | M1 | M5 | M6 Totaux
Poule 3 set 1 |setl]setl]setl]setl]setl Clist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis
g’éLéDET JEAN MARIE 100 100 100 1 3 3 1,666 2,272 300 180
g(H:gPPERT ADRIEN-LUDOVIC 100 60 | 100 2 2 2 1,203 3,333 260 216
AUDISIO MASSIMILIANG 86 100 76 3 1 1 0,970 1,428 262 270
ABAU
GOIFFON ELVIS 44 | 70 30 4 0 0 0,480 0,700 144 300

ABAU




FFBILLARD

TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU
22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M3 | M4 | M1 ]| M2 | M5 | M6 Totaux
Poule 4 set 1 |setl]setl]setl]setl]setl Clist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis

RAVEL FABIEN
ASMSE 68 100 100 2 2 2 1,112 2,040 268 241
SSENES-LERMA JACKY 100 92 | 54 3 1 1 0,901 1,369 246 273
EE@NCOIS MATHIEU 73 92 49 4 0 0 0,713 0,920 214 300
FRANCOIS DIDIER 100 | 100 100 1 3 3 1,401 1,851 300 214

CCB




FFBILLARD

TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU
22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M3| M4 | M2 M1 ]| M5 M6 Totaux
Poule 5 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Cist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis

IéACFR%NTAINE DOMINIQUE 100 55 100 2 2 2 1,186 1,785 255 215
HEURTEL BRUNO 100 100 75 1 2 2 1,309 1,818 275 210
BCRP
(F;(;EIGARO BRUNO 55 74 59 4 0 0 0,626 0,740 188 300
DOMINICI ALBERT 56 | 100 100 3| 2| 2 1,028 1351 | 256 | 249

ASMSE




FFBILLARD

TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU
22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M1]| M2| M3 | M4 | M5 | M6 Totaux
Poule 6 set 1 |setl]setl]setl]setl]setl Clist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis

KROL HENRI
BCRP 100 95 100 2 2 2 1,536 3,125 295 192
QSEEON-BLANC TRISTAN 100 100 | 100 1 3 3 1,075 1,136 300 279
S(CDSFS) TANT ROBERT 88 78 60 4 0 0 0,753 0,880 226 300
TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE 32 1 100 96 3 1 1 0,820 1,282 228 278

SCBC




FFBILLARD

TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU
22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M1]| M2| M3 | M4 | M5 | M6 Totaux
Poule 7 set 1 |setl]setl]setl]setl]setl Clist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis
gé\éEL ANGELIQUE 100 100 100 1 3 3 1,507 2,631 300 199
EL(J:FI;O vITO 100 38 | 80 3 1 1 0,931 2,941 218 234
éLCJgENINO MARCEL 34 58 64 4 0 0 0,520 0,640 156 300
PERUS ERIC ALAIN 97 | 100 100 2 2 2 1,247 1,724 297 238

BCRP




FFBILLARD

TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU
22 mars 2025

- Qualifications -

M1 M2| M3 | M4 | M5 | M6 Totaux
Poule 8 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Cist Pts Pts Moy. Gen. Moy. Pts Pts_
Match| Set Part. | marq. | subis |

BICI\QARCO LUIGI 100 100 100 1 3 3 1,287 1,587 300 233
POGGI GERARD
BCRP 71 72 [ 100 3 1 1 0,858 1,204 243 283
SéIIR%F%T CHRISTIAN 100 100 98 2 2 2 1,252 1,492 298 238
TRAMONTANA ANGELO 63 | 67 83 4l o | o 0,710 0830 | 213 | 300

SCBC




TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

22 mars 2025 - Qualifications -
Pts Pts Moy. Pts Pts
Cist Match  Set Moy. Gen. Part. marq. subis
1er MODAFFERI RENATO 1 3 3 2,083 2,272 200 96

2éme BAUDET JEAN MARIE
3éme NAVEL ANGELIQUE

4éme FRANCOIS DIDIER

5éme DI MARCO LUIGI

6éme MILLET RAYMOND

7éme AGERON-BLANC TRISTAN
8éme HEURTEL BRUNO

9éme KROL HENRI

10éme BAIZET CHRISTIAN
11éme PERUS ERIC ALAIN
12éme CHAPPERT ADRIEN-LUDO
13éme LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
14éme RAVEL FABIEN

15éme DOMINGO XAVIER

16éme AUBERT ROUECHE ERIC
17éme DOMINICI ALBERT

18éme AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
19éme HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
20eme LUPO VITO

21éme ORENES-LERMA JACKY
22eme POGGI GERARD

23éme TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
24eme FAOUEN PATRICK

25éme CONSTANT ROBERT
26eme FRANCOIS MATHIEU
27éme TRAMONTANA ANGELO
28eme FONGARO BRUNO

29éme AUDENINO MARCEL
30éme GOIFFON ELVIS

1,666 2,272 300 180
1,507 2,631 300 199
1,401 1,851 300 214
1,287 1,587 300 233
1,204 1,408 200 166
1,075 1,136 300 279
1,309 1,818 275 210
1,536 3,125 295 192
1,252 1,492 298 238
1,247 1,724 297 238
1,203 3,333 260 216
1,186 1,785 255 215
1,112 2,040 268 241
0,863 1,020 171 198
0,734 1,041 144 196
1,028 1,351 256 249
0,970 1,428 262 270
0,965 0,980 193 200
0,931 2,941 218 234
0,901 1,369 246 273
0,858 1,204 243 283
0,820 1,282 228 278
0,740 0,960 148 200
0,753 0,880 226 300
0,713 0,920 214 300
0,710 0,830 213 300
0,626 0,740 188 300
0,520 0,640 156 300
0,480 0,700 144 300
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TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

FFBILLARD

-1/8 finale - 22 mars 2025
1-16
MODAFFERI RENATO .
ccs 120 - 1/4 finale -
AUBERT ROUECHE ERIC a0
AGB
MODAFFERI RENATO 120
cce
HEURTEL BRUNO 5
8-9 BCRP
HEURTEL BRUNO .
BCRP 120 - 1/2 finale -
KROL HENRI
BCRP 92
MODAFFERI RENATO 120
cce
CHAPPERT ADREEN-LUDOVIC |,
5-12 cce
DI MARCO LUIGI
cce 8
CHAPPERT ADRIEN-LUDOVIC 120
cce
CRAPPERT RDRTENS
LUDOVIC 120
FRANCOIS DIDIER 6
4-13 cce
FRANCOIS DIDIER .
ccs 120 - Finale -
LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
LAro! 19 VAINQUEUR
MODAFFERI RENATO 120
cce MODAFFERI RENATO
DOMINGO XAVIER 95 cce
3-14 vBC
NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP 120
RAVEL FABIEN 0
ASMSE
NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP 120
MILLET RAYMOND %
6-11 BCRP
MILLET RAYMOND 120
BCRP
PERUS ERIC ALAIN
BCRP 106
NAVEL ANGELIQUE 6
BCP
DOMINGO XAVIER 120
7-10 vBC
AGERON-BLANC TRISTAN 50
BCRP
BAIZET CHRISTIAN
BCRP 120
BAIZET CHRISTIAN 55
BCRP
DOMINGO XAVIER
2-15 veC 120
BAUDET JEAN MARIE 74
cce

DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC

120




TR6- 5 QUILLES - CHASSIEU

22 mars 2025

Classement final

FF

TR6- 5 QUILLES

Place Joueur

1er MODAFFERI RENATO

ccB

2éme DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC

3éme NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP

4éme CHAPPERT ADRIEN-

LUDOVIC

ccB

FRANCOIS DIDIER

ccB

MILLET RAYMOND

BCRP

BAIZET CHRISTIAN

BCRP

HEURTEL BRUNO

BCRP

BAUDET JEAN MARIE

ccB

DI MARCO LUIGI

ccB

11éme AGERON-BLANC

TRISTAN

BCRP

KROL HENRI

BCRP

PERUS ERIC ALAIN

BCRP

LAFONTAINE

DOMINIQUE

BCRP

RAVEL FABIEN

ASMSE

16éme AUBERT ROUECHE ERIC

AGB

5eme

6eme

7éme

8éme

9éme

10eme

12éeme

13eme

14éme

15éme

POGGI GERARD

BCRP

18éme ORENES-LERMA JACKY
BCP

DOMINICI ALBERT
ASMSE

20éme AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
ABAU

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
ccB

17éme

19éme

LUPO VITO

ccB

23éme TRAMONTANA

GIUSEPPE

SCBC

FAOUEN PATRICK

ABOL

25éme CONSTANT ROBERT
BCRP

26éme FRANCOIS MATHIEU
ccB

27éme TRAMONTANA ANGELO
SCBC

28éme FONGARO BRUNO
GSL

29éme AUDENINO MARCEL
ccB

30éme GOIFFON ELVIS

ABAU

22éme

24éme

Pts
Tournoi

100

90

80

80

70

70

70

70

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

58

56

54

54

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Pts
Match

7

5

Pts Set

BILLARD

Moy. Moy.
Gen. Part.
1,674 2,272
1,296 3,333
1,145 2,631
1,271 3,333
1,072 1,851
1,045 1,408
1,131 2,000
1,063 1,818
1,246 2,272
0,985 1,587
0,902 1,136
1,240 3,125
1,125 1,724
1,116 1,785
1,002 2,040
0,737 1,041
0,858 1,204
0,901 1,369
1,028 1,351
0,970 1,428
0,965 0,980
0,931 2,941
0,820 1,282
0,740 0,960
0,753 0,880
0,713 0,920
0,710 0,830
0,626 0,740
0,520 0,640
0,480 0,700

Pts
Marq.

680
626
576

572

486
410
473
449
374
348

360

387
403

374

362

233

243
246
256
262

193

218

228

148
226
214
213
188
156

144

Pts Phase
Subis atteinte

406 Finale
483 Finale
503 1/2 Finale

450 1/2 Finale

453 1/4 Finale

392 1/4 Finale
418 1/4 Finale
422 1/4 Finale
300 1/8 Finale
353 1/8 Finale

399 1/8 Finale

312 1/8 Finale

358 1/8 Finale

335 1/8 Finale

36

=

1/8 Finale

316 1/8 Finale

283 Qualifications

273 Qualifications

249 Qualifications

270 Qualifications

200 Qualifications

234 Qualifications

278 Qualifications

200 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications



FF BILLARD

Nombre de tournois 6
Nombre retenus 5

Classement général

Joueurs

MODAFFERI RENATO
DOMINGO XAVIER
BAUDET JEAN MARIE
ASTIC JULIAN
CHAPPERT ADRIEN-LUDOC
BRUN CHRISTOPHE
ASTIC AURELIEN

RAVEL FABIEN

NAVEL ANGELIQUE
LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
KROL HENRI

DI MARCO LUIGI
HEURTEL BRUNO
HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
AGERON-BLANC TRISTAN
POGGI GERARD
AUBERT ROUECHE ERIC
FAOUEN PATRICK

LUPO VITO
ORENES-LERMA JACKY
MILLET RAYMOND
GRIOT GILBERT
AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
FRANCOIS MATHIEU
FONGARO BRUNO
DEODATI PIERRE
BAIZET CHRISTIAN
CONSTANT ROBERT
AUDENINO MARCEL
PERUS ERIC ALAIN
SAILLANT PHILIPPE
TRAMONTANA ANGELO
MIKDAD MOHAMED ALI
TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
FRANCOIS DIDIER
DOMINICI ALBERT
ABLONDI LAURENT
WOIGNIER ALBERT
MATRAS JEAN-MARIE
FILHOL MATHIS

CUCCO FREDERIC
ASTIC ENZO

PEDROTTI LIONEL
GOIFFON ELVIS

Tournois Pts Pts

Place retenus tournoi Match Pts Set
1 T6T4T1T5T3 480,0 33 33
2 T3T2T5T6 T4 470,0 29 29
3 T4T3T2T5T6 380,0 22 22
4 T1T4T2T5T3 350,0 19 19
5 T6 T2T3T4T1 334,0 14 14
6 T5T1T4T2T3 332,0 13 13
7 T1T5T4T2T3 328,0 12 12
8 T3T1T5T6 T4 320,0 12 12
9 T6T3T4T1T2 320,0 12 12
10 T3T4T6T2T1 310,0 11 11
11 T5T6 T4 T3 T1 308,0 11 11
12 T4T3T6T2T1 290,0 12 12
13 T6 T5T2T3 T4 290,0 8 8
14 T3T4T6T5T2 286,0 8 8
15 T3T6T2T4T5 284,0 9 9
16 T1T5T6 T4 T3 282,0 8 8
17 T5T2T3T6 280,0 14 14
18 T5T4T1T3T6 278,0 7 7
19 T4T3T5T2T6 274,0 7 7
20 T3T6T5T1 T4 274,0 6 6
21 T6 T1T3T4 250,0 9 9
22 T1T3T4T2 230,0 5 5
23 T5T1T6 T3 224,0 6 6
24 T1T2T4T6 220,0 4 4
25 T1T3T6T5 210,0 2 2
26 T5T2T3T1 206,0 3 3
27 T6 T4 T5 200,0 7 7
28 T4T1T6 T3 200,0 2 2
29 T3T1T4T6 200,0 1 1
30 T5T6 T4 180,0 5 5
31 T1T2 170,0 11 11
32 T5T4T6 170,0 4 4
33 T1T2 150,0 8 8
34 T6 T5 T4 150,0 3 3
35 T6 T1 120,0 5 5
36 T5T6 112,0 3 3
37 T1T2 110,0 4 4
38 T2T3 104,0 1 1
39 T4 T3 100,0 2 2
40 T4 T2 100,0 1 1
41 T2 60,0 2 2
42 T5 50,0 1 1
43 T5 50,0 0 0
44 T6 50,0 0 0

Moy.
Gen.
1,570
1,383
1,238
1,332
1,175
1,071
1,154
0,984
0,979
1,087
1,032
1,074
0,849
0,911
0,967
0,811
1,029
0,813
0,812
0,815
0,962
0,775
1,034
0,727
0,630
0,767
1,036
0,653
0,591
1,010
1,513
0,913
1,556
0,783
0,941
1,126
1,050
0,725
0,843
0,602
0,789
0,645
0,676
0,480

Moy.
Part
3,333
7,692
3,571
4,761
3,333
3,333
2,926
2,631
2,631
3,703
3,125
2,500
1,818
1,639
1,351
4,000
2,000
1,785
2,941
1,923
2,702
1,666
2,325
1,785
1,754
1,123
2,000
1,315
1,020
3,571
4,000
2,083
4,615
1,492
1,851
2,500
1,923
2,127
1,136
1,960
1,250
1,010
0,870
0,700

Pts
Marq.
3352
3260
2688
2235
2185
2031
2125
1927
1918
1917
1717
1704
1288
1356
1694
1105
1796
992
1046
1063
1394
1113
1274
915
742
759
1332
767
709
1077
1256
918
1147
643
615
551
609
397
489
332
304
193
203
144

Pts
Subis
2134
2357
2171
1677
1858
1895
1841
1957
1958
1762
1663
1586
1516
1488
1751
1362
1745
1219
1287
1303
1449
1436
1231
1257
1177
989
1285
1173
1198
1066
830
1005
737
821
653
489
580
547
580
551
385
299
300
300




